尔	
- \	

APN#				
Recording Requested by:				
Name:	Gerald A. Phillips, Esq.			
Address:	527 Lander Street PO Box 11400			
CSZ:	Reno, NV 89510			

DOC # 0640797 04/04/2005 11:27 AM Deputy: OFFICIAL RECORD Requested By: GERALD PHILLIPS

> Douglas County - NV Werner Christen - Recorder

0£ Fee: 15.00 BK-0405 PG-00774 RPTT: 0.00



IN THE JUSTICE COURT OF EAST FORK TOWNSHIP IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF DOUGLAS, STATE OF NEVADA

DEERE CREDIT INC;	
,	Case No. 04-247CV
Plaintiff,	Dept. No.
vs.	Docket No.
REXFORD D. BELSHAW, SHERYL M.	
BELSHAW, and DOES I-X;	
Defendant,	/ / ~
\ \	/ \
AFFIDAVIT OF ATTO	RNEY FOR PLAINTIFF
STATE OF NEVADA)	
).ss	
COUNTY OF DOUGLAS)	
I Carell A Dhilling Eag being first duly	covers denote and cay that'

- I, Gerald A. Phillips, Esq., being first duly sworn, depose and say that;
- I am the attorney of record for the Plaintiff in the above case. 1.
- Upon information and belief, judgment debtor, SHERYL M BELSHAW resides at 1265 2. JEWEL AVE, CARSON CITY NV 89701-7527.
 - Upon information and belief, SHERYL M BELSHAW 's social security number is 3.

MAE # 120396

- 4. Upon information and belief, SHERYL M BELSHAW 's driver's license was issued in the State of Nevada and the number is unknown.
 - 5. Upon information and belief, SHERYL M BELSHAW 's date of birth is March 3, 1957.

6. Further affiant sayeth not.

DATED this

March 28, 2005.

GERALIA. PHILLIPS, ESQ.

Attorney for Plaintiff

527 Lander Street, PO Box 11400

Reno, NX 89510 / (775) 322-2345

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before

me this:

March 28, 2005

Notary Public

